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

                                          |                                            |YEAR                  |

                                          |                                            |LAND                  |

------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------|BLDG                  |

                                          |                                            |DWLG                  |

                                          |                                            |TOTAL                 |

                                          |                                            |NET TX                |

                                          |                                            |----------------------|---------------------

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|YEAR                  |

   REMARKS:                                                                            |LAND                  |

                                                                                       |BLDG                  |

 1 !2014)SPLIT FROM 001 & 002 (08/27/14)                                               |DWLG                  |

 3 WDJT #141839 06/24/14 $150,000                                                      |TOTAL                 |

                                                                                       |NET TX                |

                                                                                       |----------------------|---------------------

                                                                                       |YEAR                  |

                                                                                       |LAND                  |

                                                                                       |BLDG                  |

                                                                                       |DWLG                  |

                                                                                       |TOTAL                 |

                                                                                       |NET TX                |

                                                                                       |----------------------|---------------------

 



 Buena Vista County Assessor Wed, 8/27/2014, 11:15 AM
Deed:
Contract:

RADKE DARIN,RADKE ELIZABETH Map Area:
Route:

MAPLE VALLEY-AG
916-001-150

RURAL/AG DWELLING

Tax Dist: ALTA MAPLE VALLEY
Plat Page:

Lister/Date: AP, 08/07/2008

InspectedEntry Status:
CID#: 1062050

Page     1WORKING

Review/Date: DS, 11/05/2008

08-90-38     ALTA MAPLE VALLEY     LOT B IN N 1/2 NWLegal:

DBA:

Checks/Tags:

MLS: Subdiv: [NONE]

PDF+PIN: 010+13-08-100-007
228 610TH ST, ALTA

Land
Side 2Side 1Land Basis Front Rear SF AcresR. Lot

Lump Sum 0.00 0.000
Ag Land 128,937.60 2.960
Grand Total 2.960128,937.60

Building PermitsSales Values
Reason$ Amount $ AmountRecordingNUTCDate Date Number Tag

141839 $150,00006/24/2014 D26
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Res. Structure

Year Built

EFA / EFYr

Style

AreaSF/TLA

Condition

Basement

Heat

No Bsmt Flr.

AC

Attic

Finish
Ttl Rooms Above #

Ttl Rooms Below #

Bsmt Fin Area #1

Bsmt Fin Area #2

Bsmt Fin Area #3

Foundation

Exterior Walls

Roof

Interior Finish

Flooring

Bedrooms Above #

Bedrooms Below #

7
0 0

3

Floor/Wall #

Pipeless #

Hand Fired (Y/N)

Space Heat #

0
0

No
0

Full Bath
Shower Stall Bath
Toilet Room
Lavatory
Water Closet
Sink
Shower Stall/Tub
Mtl St Sh Bath

Water Only w/Sink
Hot Tub
Bidet
Fbgls Service Sink
Urinal
Sauna
W'Pool Bath w/Shower
Water Only
No Tub/Shower

Mtl Stall Shower
No Bathroom
Wet Bar
Whirlpool Bathroom
Whirlpool Tub
No Hot Water Tank
No Plumbing
Sewer & Water Only

1
1

1

Addition

Year Built

EFA

EFA Year

Style

Area (SF)

Condition

Bsmt (SF)
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